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 Dealership Town                            Website 

1.  Arundel Ford Arundel www.arundelfd.com/  

2.  Berlin City Honda South Portland www.berlincityhondame.com/ 

3.  Berlin City Nissan South Portland www.berlincitynissanme.com/ 

4.  Berlin City Toyota Portland www.berlincitytoyotame.com 

5.  Bessey Motors South Paris www.besseymotor.com/  

6.  BMW of Westbrook Westbrook www.bmwofwestbrook.com/ 

7.  Bill Dodge Hyundai Brunswick www.billdodgehyundai.com/ 

8.  Bill Dodge Kia Westbrook www.billdodgekia.net/ 

9.  Bill Dodge Kia Saco www.billdodgekiaofsaco.com/ 

10.  Bill Dodge Nissan Saco www.billdodgenissan.com/ 

11.  Bodwell Chrysler Jeep Dodge 
RAM 

Brunswick www.bodwellchryslerjeepdodge.com/ 

12.  Casco Bay Ford Yarmouth www.cascobayford.com 

13.  Central Maine Chrysler Dodge 
Jeep Ram FIAT 

Waterville www.centralmainechryslerdodgejeep.com/ 

14.  Central Maine Motors Chevy 
Buick 

Waterville www.centralmainechevybuick.com/ 

15.  Central Maine Toyota Waterville www.cmtoy.com/ 

16.  Charlie’s Auto Group Augusta www.charliesmm.com/ 

17.  Cold Brook Mitsubishi Skowhegan www.coldbrookmitsubishi.com/ 

18.  Darling’s Chevy Ellsworth www.darlingschevy.com/ 

19.  Darling’s Auto Mall Ellsworth www.darlingsautomall.net/ 

20.  Darling’s Chrysler, Dodge, RAM, 
Hyundai Augusta www.darlingschryslerdodgeaugusta.com/ 

21.  Darling’s Ford, VW, Audi Bangor www.darlingsford.com/ 

22.  Darling’s Brunswick Ford Brunswick www.darlingsbrunswickford.com/ 

23.  Darling’s Honda, Nissan, Volvo Bangor www.darlingshonda.com/ 

24.  Downeast Toyota Brewer www.downeasttoyota.com/ 

25.  Emerson Chevrolet Buick Auburn www.emersonchevy.com/ 
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26.  Emerson Toyota Auburn www.emersontoyota.com/ 

27.  Evergreen Subaru Auburn www.evergreensubaru.com/  

28.  Goodwin Chevrolet and Mazda 
Brunswick 

Brunswick www.goodwinchevybrunswick.com/  

29.  Goodwin Chevrolet Buick 
Oxford 

Oxford www.goodwinchevyoxford.com/  

30.  Griffeth Ford Mitsubishi Caribou www.griffeth-ford.com/ 

31.  Griffeth Ford Mitsubishi Presque Isle www.griffethmitsubishi.com/ 

32.  Hight Chevrolet GMC Farmington www.hightchev.net/  

33.  Hight Ford Skowhegan www.hightford.com/ 

34.  Ira Ford Saco Saco www.irafordsaco.com/  

35.  Ira Honda Saco Saco www.irahondasaco.com/  

36.  Ira Toyota Saco Saco www.iratoyotasaco.com/  

37.  Jack Chevrolet Saco www.jackchevrolet.com/  

38.  Jack Volkswagen Saco www.jackvw.com/  

39.  Key Ford of Rockland Thomaston www.keyfordofrockland.com/  

40.  Key Ford York www.keyautocenterofyork.com/ 

41.  Lee Chrysler Westbrook www.leedodgechryslerjeep.com/ 

42.  Lee Chrysler Auburn Auburn www.leechryslerjeepdodge.com/ 

43.  Lee Honda Auburn www.leehonda.com/ 

44.  Lee Nissan Auburn Auburn www.leenissanauburn.com/ 

45.  Lee Nissan Topsham Topsham www.leenissanoftopsham.com/ 

46.  Lee Toyota Topsham Topsham www.leetoyota.com/ 

47.  MacDonald Motors Bridgton www.macdonaldmotors.com/  

48.  Marc Motors Sanford www.marcmotors.com/ 

49.  Morong Brunswick Brunswick www.morongbrunswick.com/  

50.  Morong Falmouth Falmouth www.morong.com/ 

51.  O’Connor GMC Augusta www.oconnorautopark.com/  

52.  O’Connor Volkswagen Augusta www.oconnorvw.com/ 

53.  Paul Blouin Mazda Augusta www.paulblouinmazda.com/ 

54.  Pape Chevrolet South Portland www.papechevrolet.com/ 

55.  Pape Subaru South Portland www.papesubaru.com/  
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56.  Patriot Subaru Saco www.patriotsubaru.com/  

57.  Percy’s Auto Sales Presque Isle www.percysauto.com/ 

58.  Pratt Chevrolet Buick GMC Calais www.prattchevrolet.com/ 

59.  Pratt Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Calais www.prattcdjr.com/ 

60.  Quirk Chevy Portland www.quirkchevyofportland.com/ 

61.  Quirk Chevy Bangor Bangor www.quirkchevyofbangor.com/ 

62.  Quirk Chevrolet GMC of 
Rockland 

Rockland www.quirkchevroletgmcofrockland.com/  

63.  Quirk Chrysler Dodge Jeep RAM Bangor www.quirkchryslerjeepdodgeofbangor.com/ 

64.  Quirk Ford Augusta Hallowell www.quirkfordofaugusta.com/ 

65.  Quirk Ford Belfast Belfast www.quirkfordbelfast.com/ 

66.  Quirk Hyundai/Mitsubishi Bangor www.quirkhyundaiofbangor.com/ 

67.  Quirk Subaru Bangor www.quirksubaru.com/  

68.  Ripley and Fletcher Ford South Paris www.ripleyandfletcherford.com/  

69.  Rowe Ford/Hyundai Westbrook www.rowewestbrook.com/ 

70.  Rowe Ford/Hyundai/Kia Auburn www.rowefordauburn.com/ 

71.  Shepard Chrysler Dodge Jeep 
RAM 

Rockland www.shepardchryslerdodge.com/  

72.  Shepard Toyota Rockland www.shepardtoyota.com/ 

73.  Stanley Chevrolet Buick Belfast www.stanleychevybuick.com/  

74.  Stanley Subaru Trenton www.stanleysubaru.com/  

75.  Thompson VW Waterville www.thompsonvw.com/  

76.  Thornton Brothers Inc Lincoln www.thorntonbrothers.net/  

77.  Van Syckle Kia Bangor www.vansycklekia.com/  

78.  Varney Chevrolet Pittsfield www.varneychevrolet.com/  

79.  Varney Ford Newport www.varneyford.net/  

80.  Whited Ford Truck Center Bangor www.whitedford.com/  

81.  Wiscasset Ford Wiscasset www.wiscassetford.com/  

82.  Yankee Ford South Portland www.yankeeford.com/  

83.  York’s of Houlton Houlton www.yorksofhoulton.com/ 
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